

PAGE	CUST NO	YARD #	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1010354	1718	10/07/2015
	TNVOT	CE NIIMB	FP

91936306

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B AMERICAN OIL LLC

I 1023 RESERVATION RD

 \bar{L} HAYS

KS US

67601

o ATTN:

LEASE NAME

Shirer

1-17

LOCATION В

COUNTY

Barton

KS

STATE

I T

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TE	RMS	DUE 1	DATE
40881159	20920				Net -	30 days	11/06,	/2015
			QTY	U of M	UNIT	PRICE	INVOICE	AMOUNT
or Service Dates	: 10/05/2015 to 10	0/05/2015						
040881159								
171812717A Cemei Cement 8 5/8 Surfac	nt-New Well Casing/Pi 1	0/05/2015						
60/40 POZ Celloflake			300.00			5.40		1,620.00
Calcium Chloride			75.00 774.00			1.66 0.47		124.87 365.71
"Unit Mileage Chg (P Heavy Equipment Mil			65.00 130.00	i		2.02		131.
339TM-Prop & Bulk I	Del. Chgs		1.00	1		3.38 943.33		438. 943.
Depth Charge; 0-500 Blending & Mixing Se			1.00 300.00	EA BAG		450.00		450.
'Service Supervisor,			1.00	EA		0.63 78.75		189.0 78.1
	V-3	0210/						
	11508							
	Cemer	A 8-5/8 Surf	ثو					
10/13/15	emailed field	id tickets to	Zach					

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP
PO BOX 841903
BALLAS,TX 75284-1903
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP
801 CHERRY ST, STE 2100
FORT WORTH, TX 76102

SUB TOTAL

4,342.03 158.29

TAX

INVOICE TOTAL

4,500.32



FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 12717

DATE OF /()-	5-15 DIS	STRICT PLATE		NEW WEL		PROD [] II	NJ 🗌 WDW		USTOMER PRDER NO.:				
CUSTOMER /	American (on 110		LEAS	SE 5 h 1 1	/			WELL NO). [-]			
ADDRESS				cou	COUNTY BAILOR STATE 45								
CITY		STATE		SER	SERVICE CREW MATTEL GIGVES ME GIO								
AUTHORIZED E	ЗY			JOB :	BTYPE: (NW 8 1/5 54/8/1								
EQUIPMEN ⁻		EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMEN	T# HRS	TRUCK CA		SDAT	E AM 9	TIME			
2097						ARRIVED							
1991\$,					START OF	PERATION		AM PM	73			
						FINISH OF	PERATION		ARA	Üij			
						RELEASE)			7.			
						MILES FRO	OM STATION TO	WELI	- (,)				
TEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MA [*]	TERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVI	CES USED	UN		NER, OPERATOR, UNIT PRIC		\$ AMOI				
CP 103	60/40 1	8.5			54	7000	A Hardin	T	7.60	1 00			
						200	and addressed		3,60) (/			
C 102	C-110011	2 W.			132	75			eng may ma	3.5			
CC 102	C-110011					75			3,60) (7) 1 (7)			
CC 102 CC 109	CALCIANA P.M. Mil	chlarin.			132	75	792.5	4	277	5 7			
CC 102 CC 109	CALCIUM CALCIUM P. M. Mi horry	The Children			15	75 776	292.5	4	eng may ma	57			
CC 102 CC 109 E 100, E 101	CALCIUM CALCIUM P. M. Mil Employ of PLOP + 13	chluini -, 1. Mai - s all P-1.			1b 1b m,	75 776 65 130 839	792.5	4	277	2 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S			
E 100, E 101 E 113	CHICAMA CALCAMA P. M.	The Chlarite The Paris The Pari			112 13 14 15 17 17 17	75 776 65 130 839	292.5	£.	277 812 975 2,099	55 ° 57 ° 6			
C 102 C 109 E 101 E 113 - 700	CALCIUM CALCIUM P. M. Mil Employ of PLOP + 13	Chlarine			1b 1b m,	75 776 65 130 839 1	292.6	4	277 812 975 2096 1000 H20	Service Servic			
E 100. E 101. E 113.	Py. Mil Py. Mil harry o Profit ch Blendy	Chlarine			10 15 m, m, 7 m, 44 5 W	75 776 65 130 839 1	792.5		277 812 975 2,099	2 5 0 -27 3 -27 3 -27 3			
E 100, E 100, E 113, E 200, E 240	Py. Mil Py. Mil harry o Profit ch Blendy	Chlarine			10 15 m, m, 7 m, 44 5 W	75 776 65 130 839 1	292.5		277 812 975 2096 1000 H20	Egypton paperson Signature of the state of			
E 100. E 101. E 113.	Py. Mil Py. Mil harry o Profit ch Blendy	Chlarine			10 15 m, m, 7 m, 44 5 W	75 776 65 130 839 1	292.5		277 812 975 2096 1000 H20	Service of the servic			
E 100. E 101. E 113.	Py. Mil Py. Mil harry o Profit ch Blendy	Chlarine			10 15 m, m, 7 m, 44 5 W	75 776 65 130 839 1	292.5		277 812 975 2096 1000 H20	Service Servic			
E 100. E 101. E 113.	Py. Mil Py. Mil harry o Profit ch Blendy	Chlarine			10 15 m, m, 7 m, 44 5 W	75 776 65 130 839 1	292.5		277 812 975 2096 1000 H20	Service Servic			
C 102 C 109 E 100, E 101 E 113 C 200 C 240	Py. Mil Py. Mil harry o Profit ch Blendy	Chlarine			10 15 m, m, 7 m, 44 5 W	75 776 65 130 839 1	792.5		277 812 975 2096 1000 H20	Service Servic			
E 100. E 101. E 113.	Py. Mil Py. Mil harry o Profit ch Blendy	Chlarine			10 15 m, m, 7 m, 44 5 W	75 776 65 130 839 1			277 812 975 2096 1000 H20	Egypton paperson Signature of the state of			
E 100, E 101, E 101, E 113, - 200, - 240, S003	Py. Mil Py. Mil harry o Profit ch Blendy	Chlarine I. Marine I. Marine All Pol. Orde Ordenia			10 15 m, m, 7 m, 44 5 W	75 776 65 130 839 1	292.5 SUB TO		277 812 975 2096 1000 H20	Egypton paperson Signature of the state of			
F 100, F 101, F 113, F 200, F 240, S 300 3	CHICAMI CALCAMI P. M. Mil Markey of Profession Barting Surray	Chlarine I. Marine I. Marine All Pol. Orde Ordenia		SERVICE &	PH 1	75 776 69 130 839 1	SUB TO		277 812 975 2,099 1,000 H20 175	Service Servic			
E 100, E 101, E 101, E 113, - 200, - 240, S 00 3	CHICAMI CALCAMI P. M. Mil Markey of Profession Barting Surray	Chlarine I. Marine I. Marine All Pol. Orde Ordenia			PH 1	75 776 69 130 839 1	SUB TO		277 812 975 2,099 1,000 H20 175	Egypton paperson Signature of the state of			

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

REPRESENTATIVE // // // // // //

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



TREATMENT REPORT

Casing Size Station Formation Legal Description Size Formation Legal Description Legal Des	Customer		n:1				ease No).	-	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·		Date					
Field Order # Station Pract Casing 5/2 Depth 5 And County 5/2 And Cegal Description State W	Lease	nik ek	and the			+	Well #		L 1 **	y in the same	oriens	······································		-	16) - 5	-15		
Type Job C O W S S A FRANCE Formation Legal Description Recommendation Legal Description Recommendation Legal Description Recommendation Recomm	Field Order	# Statio	on _f	2/15	· ppo-			, Y		1		Dept	h	County				10	roto //
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA	Type Job	nw"		-		1 6-	a.c.			<u> </u>	5 // <u>S</u> Fo	rmation	} <u>o S^ }4 &</u> n] odani,	13 13				ate M S
Casing Size Tubing Size			<u> ()</u>	T ·	···	************		T							Karan san	Loguit	Jesch Dilon	18-	14
Depth Court Depth From To Fre Pad From To Pad Max I d Court	December 1		izo			TING	DATA										RESUM	E	z*
Volume	0 /	1	126	3/10(5/1	- (***	The second secon	A	cid 3	00	541	60/	HO PE		PRE	SS	ISIP		
Max Press				From		То	Will desired the second	1 21	re Pad	a y-e l	7	9. cc	Max 1/4	th Ch			5 Min.		#
Mote Connection Annulus Vol. From To Flush S Gas Volume Treater Period To Flush S Gas Volume Treater Period To Flush S Gas Volume Treater Period To To Flush S Gas Volume Treater Period To To Flush S Gas Volume Treater Period To To To Flush S Gas Volume Treater Period To To To To To To To			c	From		То	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	"	1 U				Min		Arran Arraha		10 Min.		* 1
Plug				From		То	·	Fr	ac	100000000000000000000000000000000000000							15 Min.	91 -	
Station Manager Marie Station Manager Marie Garager Marie Service Units 37536 33708 20920 19826 19925 19925 19826 19925				From		То		<u> </u>	***************************************								Annulus	Press	ure
Service Units 37536 33708 20920 14826 19915	Customer Re	presentative	eptii	From		То												ıd	
Diver Names Practice Strong Stro			1	4 < 4		·			nager	Kev				Treat	er 🄼	the m	CATTIA!		
Time Casing Tubing Pressure Blos. Pumped Rate Service Log On location/ SALVAY CHEERING KNOWING CIT. Casing on bottom KNOWING CIT. Casing Cit	Driver	***************************************	ļ					20.											
Time Pressure Pressure Bbls. Pumped Rate Service Log Con On Ocation SARING MORELLIAN Casing on bottom Casing on bo	Names	Control of the Control of the Control	 	ıbina	J	/ 0 1				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		45.5	ras						-
Runaing Ping Runaing			Pre	ssure	Bbls	. Pum	ped		Rate		·····	······································	······································	····					
1:05 Casing on battom List Delta Break circ m Kig List So Break circ m Kig Pump 3 bbl manu 1:24 30	16.4			7		\leftarrow			\	W		n lo	Carlon	1 5A	1-1-EY	e ene	retini		
1:22 50 3 4 Pumi 3 bbl mam 1:24 30 64 5 MIX 300 SKS 60/40 for P14.8 1:55 150 - 5 STAIR MISTING MENT 2:00 150 18 30-10/- PINS ONA SWITCH TO SUICE. 15 bbls to Sulface Thank You! THINK MOTH	A same			1	·	_)_			<u> </u>		K	100	i~6 (200					
1:22 50 3 4 Punit 3 bbl warm 1:24 50 64 5 Punit 3 bbl warm 1:55 150 5 STAN NISTING MENT 2:00 150 1830 100 PINS DONA SUMMENT TO SUITED. 15 bbly TO SUITED. Thank You! Thank You! STOTT + MICH.					entinonia				+									1	
1:24 30 64 5 MIX 300 SKS 60/40 PSZ P14.8 1:\$5 150 - 5 STAN NISTHER MENT 2:00 150 18 30-10/- PINS DOWN, Shirt TO SWIEN 15 66/5 TO SWIENE THANK YOU! PM, W. MOTHER SCOTT + MINE				-	**************************************	$\frac{1}{2}$		······································			.hoc	> 1<	10 C	519/	<u> </u>	enk	6/16	W.,	Kig
1.55 150 - 5 STANT MISTING MENT TO SUICE. 2:00 150 18 30010 - PINS DONA SUMMENT TO SUICE. 15 1615 TO SUITEME THANK YOU! MIN MOTHER SCOTT + MINE			TANAN CONTRACTOR		/	5		······································	per		Pu	mil's	3 661	(m 19)-					·
2:00 150 1830 10 1 Play Dong Shirt TO SUICE. 15 Holly TO SUITERE THANK YOU! Philip Matter STOTT + Prive					(2)	1			5		M	Χ	300 5	K. S.	60/4	13 13	2 0	14.	8
Job Portlere Thank You! Mike Mattal SCOTT + Mike					4900	en	77 Acres 8 7	. /	2		57.	921	NISKIN	C Me.	4 /	······································			
Job Conflete Thank You! Mile Mattal Stott + Mile		137	***************************************		- John John John John John John John John	0	500m [[/	VANCES		PIN								
Job Conflete Thank You! Mile Mattal SCOTT + Mile			······································	+	***************************************				***************************************		W	15	6615	ns 54	16.	4			7/N=Lm, V2-L
THANK YOU! MINE MUSTAL STOTT + MINE AND			***************************************	f		······································		***********							¥4.			West Control	
SCOTT + MINE SCOTT + MINE STORT + MINE ST			······································	<u>!</u>		***************************************					***************************************		***************************************	×/					
SCOTT + MINE					**************************************							**************************************	THE		WARE TO A STATE OF	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN			William Control of the Control of th
								***************************************	····		······································	**************************************		***************************************	**************************************				
								Personal Wales			- The state of the	***************************************				500	TT +	1	irle
													······		***************************************				
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ind			vituro				CAMP CONSTITUTION	11500	- Talkinihananitais				
					W	****		-		\dashv			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,						
					***************************************	·····		~. -									······································		
			· · 1198888						an experimental and the second							***************************************	3-74-V		
					Numeovarme					_	***************************************	W/II.					All part		- Control of the Cont
						gala.										- William - Licons		·	



PAGE	CUST NO	YARD #	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1010354	1718	10/15/2015
	INVOI	CE NUMB	ER

91943164

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B AMERICAN OIL LLC

1 1023 RESERVATION RD

L HAYS

KS US

67601

o ATTN:

LEASE NAME

Shirer

1-17

0 LOCATION В

COUNTY

Barton

s STATE KS I

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi T

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE C	RDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE
40883625	86779				Net - 30 days	11/14/2015
and the state of t			QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
For Service Dates	:: 10/10/2015 to 10	0/10/2015		**		
0040883625						
040883025						
171812581A Ceme	ent-New Well Casing/Pi 1	0/10/2015				
Cement 5 1/2" Long	string					i i
A Salaha Malifold Miles and	i a ali algones negoty	22				
AA2 Cement	Section 1985	San Contract of	140.00	EA	8.50	1,190.0
60/40 POZ	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	V-30210V	40.00	EA	6.00	240.0
Salt		V 9	776.00	EA	0.25	194.0
Gypsum	1	1508	660.00	EA	0.38	247.5
FLA-322			106.00	EA	3.75	397.5
Gilsonite	Com	ent 5.5 Longston	700.00	EA	0.34	234.5
Celloflake	r.(11)	cui > 3 congsini	35.00	EA	1.85	64.7
Mud Flush			500.00	EA	0.75	375.0
"Latch Down Plug &	& Baffle, 5 1/2"" (Blu		1.00	EA	200.00	200
"Auto Fill Float Shoe	e 5 1/2"" (Blue)"		1.00	EA	180.00	180
"Turbolizer, 5 1/2""	(Blue)"		6.00	EA	55.00	330
"5 1/2"" Basket (Blu	ıe)"		1.00	EA	145.00	145.
"Unit Mileage Chg (I	PU, cars one way)"		65.00	MI	2.25	146.
Heavy Equipment M	ileage		130.00	MI	3.75	487.
543TM Propp and B	ulk Delivery Chrg		1.00	EÁ	678.44	678.
Depth Charge; 3001	-4000'		1.00	EA	1,080.00	1,080.
Blending & Mixing S	ervice Charge		180.00	BAG	0.70	126.
"Service Supervisor			1.00	EA	87.50	87.
Plug Container Util.	Chg.		1.00	EA	125.00	125.
(A)						

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
PO BOX 841903
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
801 CHERRY ST, STE 2100
FORT WORTH, TX 76102

SUB TOTAL

6,528.94

TAX INVOICE TOTAL

220.74 6,749.68

BASIC ** 10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 12581 A

	PRESSURE PUMPI	ING & WIRELINE	7-18-	14	KIP-1AI	21.0		TICKET NO	TICTOMED		
DATE OF JOB	-10-20-DI	STRICT P1527	LIKS		NEW W	OLD. □ P	ROD [] INJ	□ MDM □ C	USTOMER ORDER NO.:		
CUSTOMER /	Jme, 19,	401 LLC	y.		LEASE 5/	1/rer			WELL NO.	1.7.7	
ADDRESS					COUNTY [9670	7	STATE K	5		
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CF	REW D	ara, Es	Darvi			
	3V				JOB TYPE: CNW/ 51/2 Longstring						
AUTHORIZED E EQUIPMEN		EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	IPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLE		TE AM TIN	VIE	
S/2 779		LGOI WEIVI					ARRIVED AT			30	
19918	1/2						START OPER	15-2	ΔΜ	Car Co	
4						-	FINISH OPERA		/O PM / G	22.7	
							RELEASED	ATTON YES	AM)/	G ₁ C	
								STATION TO WEL			
products and/or si	upplies includes all c	fractions (This contract as an of and only those terms and the written consent of an o	d conditions app	earing on	the front and bac	k of this do	IGNED:	onal or substitute terms	s and/or condition	is sna	
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	M	ATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	Γ AND SERVI	CES US	ΞD	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUN	NT	
5P/05	AF2 C	emen+				SX	140		7,380	Δζ.	
2P/03	And the second of the second o	PO 2				SX	40 -		480	G/E	
CC111	59/+					46	776		388	Ô١	
CC113	Gypsun	P)				46	660		4193	80	
C 129	FLA - 3	72				Luckj	106		77	i (A	
	100	Le Company				40	700		67 75 7	C4	
CC 201	<u> </u>						and green		1 - C		
<u> </u>	Cello/1	Ske	95 20		Co	46	35		129	963 2575	
CC 102- CF 607	6,150 n = Cellof Lg, ch [)00n Plus a E	4000 A 100	<u>5/2</u> ((B) ve)	Eq	35		400	CX	
CC 201 CC 102 CF 607 CF 1251	Celloft Leach D	Oun Plus = E	<u> </u>	5 /3 ((B)ve	B)ve)	ES	35			Q.	
CC 201 CC 102 CF 607 CF 1251 CF 1901	57,7	loun Plus e B Il Flust Shae Baske+ (Blu	<u> </u>	5 /2 ((1) lu e	(B)ve)	Long For Cy	<u>8</u> 1		700 360 2 90	α _ε α _ε α _ε	
CC 201 CC 102 CF 607 CF 1251 CF 1901 CC 151	SUL'	loun Plus & B 11 Flost Shoe Bssxe+ (Blu USh	572'11 e)	***)	Eq Eq Gs1	61 500 -		400	(3) (4) (5) (4) (7) (8)	
CC 201 CC 102 CF 607 CF 1901 CC 1S1 E100 F101	512" mos F11 un + m	lown Plus & B II Flost Shoe Baske+ (Blu USh Lasse Charse	e) prene	***)	Eq Eq Gs1	<u>8</u> 1		700 360 2 90	(3) (4) (5) (4) (7) (8)	
port.	Mus Flo	Down Plus & E II Flost Shoe BSSKe+ (Blu USh Lesse Chsise Guipmen+ Mi	e) - Picico legae	- P.S.; SA:)	ES ES ES GSI m	\$1 500 65		700 360 280 756 292 756	(x (x x x x x x x x	
port.	MUEFIC MUEFIC Uni+ Mi Desuy I Proppers	Down Plug & B 11 Flost Shoe BSSXe+ (Blu USh 1088 Chsise 901 pmen+ Mi Gna Bulic Da	= 5/2 1/1 =) - Picker legse Long Ch	195) 5M)	ES ES ES GSI m	1 500 65 130		700 360 290 756 290 775 1350 250	5 5 7,8	
F100 F101 F113	Muz Fla Muz Fla Uni+ Ma Hesoy I- Proppens Blensins	Down Plus & E II Flost Shoe BSSKe+ (Blu USh Lesse Charse Guipmen+ Mi Gna Bulic Del This Mark of Ser	- 5/2 11 (e) - Proces legge Long Ch	195) 5M)	E9 E9 E9 Gs1 m,	500 65 130 543		700 360 280 756 292 756	5 5 7,8	
E100 E101 E113 CE240	S/2" MUEFIN Unit Mi Hesuy I Ploppens Blendins Depth 6	Down Plus & E II Flost Shoe BSSKe+ (Blu USh Lesse Charse Gu. pnen+ M. Cha Bulk Del Charse 3001	- 5/2" (- Picke 1895e 1004 Ch 4000	195, 5M 10 1505 5150	SO, USAS ACS Pertanno	ES ES GSI MI MI FILM	500 65 130 543		700 360 290 756 290 775 1350 250	5	
E100 E101 E113 CE240 CE240	MUEFINAL PROPERTY BIENNINGS Depth Seovers	Down Plus & E II Flost Shoe BSSKe+ (Blu USh Lesse Charse Guipmen+ Mi Gna Bulic Del This Mark of Ser	- 5/2 11 - Picker lease Long Ch Vice Chi 4000' 50 8 hi	195,5M 10 15-5 5150 5 011	SO, USAS ACS Pertanno	ES ES GSI MI MI FILM SIC HAY ES JOD	500 65 130 543		700 360 290 756 290 775 1350 250	5	
E100 E101 E113 CE240 CE201 S003	Muz Fla Uni+ Mi Hesoy I- Ploppens Blending Depand Seovies Plog coo	Down Plug & B II Flost Shoe BSSXe+ (Blu USH Lesse Chaise Guipmen+ Mi Gna Bulk Da Miking Ser Chaise 3001 William Ling	Picho Picho Jegse Juny Ch Vice Ch 4000' Se 8 his	195,5M 10 15-5 5150 5 011	SO, USAS ACS Pertanno	ES ES GSI MI MI SIC HIM ES	500 65 130 543		700 360 290 756 290 775 1350 250	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
E100 E101 T=113 CE240 CE204 S003 CE304 CF1651	Sys" MUE Flour Flour Floor Proposition Blending Depth of Seovies Plog cor Juibol	Down Plus a E II Flog & Shoe BSSKE+ (Blu USH LESSE Chaise GUIPMENT MI GNA BUILDE MINING SEE Chaise 3001 UPMINISON, FILL STERMEN WY 1,25 1701, 511, 8	Picho Picho Jegse Juny Ch Vice Ch 4000' Se 8 his	195,5M 10 15-5 5150 5 011	SO, USAS ACS Pertanno	ES ES GSI MI MI FILM SIC HAY ES JOD	590 65 130 543 180 1	SUB TOTAL	700 360 280 756 292 775 1350 250 250 660	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
E100 E101 T=113 CE240 CE204 S003 CE304 CF1651	Muz Fla Uni+ Mi Hesoy I- Ploppens Blending Depand Seovies Plog coo	Down Plus a E II Flog & Shoe BSSKE+ (Blu USH LESSE Chaise GUIPMENT MI GNA BUILDE MINING SEE Chaise 3001 UPMINISON, FILL STERMEN WY 1,25 1701, 511, 8	Picho Picho Jegse Juny Ch Vice Ch 4000' Se 8 his	195,5M ne 1805 8180 18180	Dec sonni	ES ES GSI MI FINA SIK HAY ES JOB FA	590 65 130 543 180 1		700 360 280 756 292 775 1350 250 250 660	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
E100 E101 E113 CE240 CE204 S003 CETO4 CF1651	Sys" MUE Flour Flour Floor Proposition Blending Depth of Seovies Plog cor Juibol	Down Plus a E II Flog & Shoe BSSKE+ (Blu USH LESSE Chaise GUIPMENT MI GNA BUILDE MINING SEE Chaise 3001 UPMINISON, FILL STERMEN WY 1,25 1701, 511, 8	Picho Picho Jegse Juny Ch Vice Ch 4000' Se 8 his	500 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000	Pertanno	ES ES GSI MI FINA SIK HAY ES JOB FA	590 65 130 543 180 1	ON\$	700 360 280 756 292 775 1350 250 250 660	5 5 6 7,8	
E100 E101 E113 CE240 CE204 S003 CETO4 CF1651	Sys" MUE Flour Flour Floor Proposition Blending Depth of Seovies Plog cor Juibol	Down Plus a E II Flog & Shoe BSSKE+ (Blu USH LESSE Chaise GUIPMENT MI GNA BUILDE MINING SEE Chaise 3001 UPMINISON, FILL STERMEN WY 1,25 1701, 511, 8	Picho Picho Jegse Juny Ch Vice Ch 4000' Se 8 his	500 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000	Dec sonni	ES ES GSI MI FINA SIK HAY ES JOB FA	590 65 130 543 180 1	ON \$	700 360 280 756 292 775 1350 250 250 660	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE	100		100	DATE TICKET NO			_
ATE OF JOB IC JC DISTRICT		NEW C	VELL□ F	PROD INJ WDW	CUS ORD	FOMER ER NO	:
CUSTOMER A REPORT OF THE LANCE		LEASE 5/	1	**************************************	V	VELL N	0./ /2
DDRESS		COUNTY /3	47 A.C	STATE	$K_{i} \in \mathcal{S}_{i}$		
STATE		SERVICE CR	EW)	c, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
UTHORIZED BY		JOB TYPE:	C 1	15/2 1000501			
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS	EQU	IPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED	DATE	AM	TIME
6774				ARRIVED AT JOB	10	AM	7 50
About the contract of the same same than I have been been	4 1 3 9 3 T	A x		START OPERATION	1	AM PM	b 600
				FINISH OPERATION	10.75	AM PM	
				RELEASED	No.	AM PM	2

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

SIGNED:_ (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

MILES FROM STATION TO WELL

REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES	USED UNIT	QUANTITY	UNLI PHICE	\$ AMOUN	1
CPIOS	AF2 Comer		140	Property of the Control of the Contr	7,380	00
C P103	ELSTIN POZ NES	54	410	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	480	ca.
(Gull)	59/+	2.b	776		388	00
CC113	Gydsom Control to	15.00	660		493	00
66129	FLA 322	4.0	106		7/15	cA0
(L201	6 Banney	L45	700		464	626
C(102	Constrare				129	10
6167	LEVER DONA PLACE BETTER SI	(312) 15			400	OL.
CF 1251	Para Fritzer Shor 512 Co		41		360	46
61 1901	5% Baske- (Blue)				7.90	Oka
Color to from	Mark March & Committee & Commi		500		7750	4080
F 100	un - Milesse Chaise Dillions	Service and a Print	5			3.
1 11	1 Page 1 Commence properties	/41	/30		975	Ø0
11.3	Production Burg Dry Dry Ches		Ç.		1356	
C1 140 -	Bloom & process server a concess		and the Control		252	-04
61 200	Mark a Constant for the	And the base by	1.7	JA: 4	2/60	PC
2003	Secure Sugar Committee Section	A Calc	Policy		175	6,34
Cinne			1		200	60
CHAGS	10.601170,5% RIDE		6		660	Q _f
				SUB TOTAL	13.75.7	
CH	EMICAL / ACID DATA:		3762	44		
		SERVICE & EQUIPMENT	%TA	X ON \$		
	10 Marie 10	MATERIALS	%TA	X ON \$		
		AND PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	1	TOTAL	6 1 2 7	
			A. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	dis		

SEI	RVI	CE				
RE	PRI	ΞSI	ΞN	TA	TΙν	Έ

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:



TREATMENT REPORT

W	() ~		<u> </u>	<u> </u>										
Customer	cen Oil	Lin	La Car		L	ease No.					Date	m Parastani modele e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
1 0000	hicer				V	Veli#)	ing.		en.				
Field Order	# Stati	on p	1941	le e	·····	aniana di manana di m		Casing	Z Dept	h 3555	County B	on, or A of the		State /
Type Job	CNE	,/				tung	********		Formation	10-	3 5 - 7 2	Legal De	scription /	1-18-14
PIF	PE DATA		1			i DATA	Τ	FLUID	USED				MICHIGANISCH GERMANNEN BERTREIT	- 1 0 - 1 tol
Casing Size		Size	Shots/F		T		A	oid	OOLD		RATE PRE	TMENT F	ISIP	
Depth 356							<u> </u>	re Pad		Max			5 Min.	
Volume		***************************************	From		To		Pa			Min			10 Min.	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
Max Press	Max Pre	ss	From		To To		Fr	ac		Avg		***************************************	15 Min.	en e
Well Connect	tion Annulus	Vol.	From		To	tiscon haristaniana)		and the second s	***************************************	HHP Used	d	**************************************	Annulus Pre	essure
Plug Depth	Packer D	Depth	From		То	de la constantina de	FI	ush f	husp	Gas Volur	ne		Total Load	
Customer Re	presentative	7e	rry			Station	Ma	nager	un Gor	<u> </u>	Treater)91.n	Programme and the	
Service Units	92911		982	867	779	1982	6	19918			<u> </u>		<u> Frsn</u>	16/19
Driver Names	Dern	-	- Carrier and a second	Ed		Day		Deryi		WANT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR				AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
Time	Casing Pressure	T	ubing essure	1	s. Pum			Rate			Serv	ice Log		
7.30pm								PORTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	0010	CS Licen	189 <i>Pe</i>		gar de la co	. S.
					imeninany vieninaineis		***************************************		36601	5/2-1	Cssins	15 5 5	<u> </u>	
							-				5// 3			Records and the second
· ·											cemen			
					omina in in				SOSIC	60140	P02	- Alexander and a second a second and a second a second and a second a second and a	***************************************	***************************************
·													-	
U. YSPm	200	<u> </u>			5		•	6	Pump	5 661	1 45+0	yn.		
	200	ļ			Z			<u> </u>	PUMP 1	2 1/3/5	Flosm	an-4000		
	200				5	-		<u> </u>	PUMP 3	F hb15	WSIER	***************************************		
	700	ļ			8		7	<u> </u>	my /	405 K	Conon-	for-	-	
WW.		<u> </u>	***************************************						Shus de	Ja vi			7000	
er en				-				Marilla and Marill	W95h S				······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	2 >	<u> </u>					·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Relesso					***************************************
	200			7					Stgrt.	dispici	emens		**************************************	ACCOUNT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
	500	ļ		******************************	<u> </u>				duify)		(-e			Manual Company of the
	600				<u>75</u>		***************************************	3	5/00 18			W		
	1500	 		8	4			~ ~	BUMP	2109	Name of the state	······································		Michigan Communication Communi
	Long	<u> </u>			The same of the sa		Nille and and an and an and an an and an an and an an and an and an an and an and an and an and an and an and		F1094	······································		and the second s		The second secon
	100		***************************************	*************************	<u>Z</u>			3	PINS R			MITTORNAL COLUMN TO THE TOTAL COLUMN TO THE TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE		water the second
1 6/2	(Sankart		121	***	>		······				<u> </u>			And the second s
likipm				***************************************				- Telesanasianas - commonastro			OM DIES		in d Cre	"Kadi
	and the second of the second of the second	1.00	garanta da la compania de la compania del compania del compania de la compania del la compania de la compania del la comp						■ 1 * 1 * 1 * 1 * 1 * 1 * 1 * 1 * 1 * 1		The Section Services of the Services of the	ペアコルオ 孔 孔 上		